1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
St
ro
ng
 p
er

*Signal conditioning modules for the MB-01, MB-02, and MB-05
can be found in the Signal Conditioning and Accessories section.
Ordering Information
KPCI-3101 Low-gain,
multifunction,
225kS/s, PCI-bus
board
KPCI-3102 Low-gain,
multifunction,
225kS/s, PCI-bus
board with Analog
outputs
KPCI-3103 Low-gain,
multifunction,
400kS/s, PCI-bus
board
KPCI-3104 Low-gain,
multifunction,
400kS/s, PCI-bus
board with Analog
outputs